Walcut Model 24E

Walcut Model 24E Frame Breakdown- Parts List - pg 1/2

WALCUT MODEL 24E

August-99
MEM# | QTY.REQ.| PART # DESCRIPTION

0 1 24000 |Eccrentric wrench

1 8 24001 [3/4" camfollowers

2 12 24002 |Gitts grease fitting

3 4 24003 |7/8" camfoliower

4 24004  |Alemite grease fittings

5 19 24005 {1/4-20x0375 Heli-coil

6 24006  |1/4-20x1/4,3/8,1/2,3/4 socket set screw (as req.)
7 2 24007 |3/8-24x0375 Heli-coil

8 16 24008 {5/16-18x0468 Heli-coil

9 10 24009 |Eccentric washer

10 10 24010 |3/8-24 jam nut

11 6 24011 |Eccentric bushings

12 2 24012  |1/2-20x1 3/4 column bolt

12A 2 24012A |1/2-20x1 1/4 column bolt
13 4 24013 [Column washer
14 1 24014 |Model 24 base
14A 1 24014A . IModel 24 rear leg

15 - 6 24015  |Camfollower washer

16 24016 _ |Front wear plate

17 24017  |Rear wear plate

18 1 24018  |1/4-x1 roll pin

19 11 24019 |5/16-18x7/8 hex head cap screw
20 9 24020 |5/16 SAE washer
21 1 24021 {1/4-1 1/2 roll pin
22 1 24022  15/16-18x1 hex head cap screw
23 1 24023 15/16-18x1 1/2 hex head cap screw
24 2 24024 |Camfollower cover
25 2 24025 11/4-20x3/8 slotted set screw
26 2 24026 |1/4-20x0625 Heli-coil
27 4 24027  {1/8x5/8 roll pin
28 7 24028 11/4-20x5/8 hex head cap screw

i T i ighted 2007 GDM
som Manufacturers of Concrete Sawing & Drilling Equipment © Al content copyrighte G 45
GIDM Technologi@s 5765 Thornwood Drive, Goleta, CA 93117 - Toll Free 866-4GDMSAW (866-443-6729) local 805-964-4219 fax 805-964-5258 sales@gdmsaws.com



Walcut Model 24E

Walcut Model 24E Frame Breakdown - Parts List - pg 2/2

28 7 24028  11/4-20x5/8 hex head cap screw
29 2 24029 {Column
30 1 24030 |Carriage
31 4 24031 |Grease fitting
32 2 24032 |Male blade guard holder
33 4 24033  |Column seal
34 4 24034 |Column bushing
35 1 24035  |1/4-28 grease fitting
- 36 1 24036 |Letf hand side brace
36A 1 24036A |Right hand side brace
37 1 24037 |Top plate
38 1 24038 |Swivel washer
39 1 24039 |Swivel pin
40 1 24040 |Swivel cover
41 5 24041  [1/4-20x1/2 slotted flat head machine screw
42 1 24042 |Depth nut
43 1 24043  |1/8x5/8 roll pin
44 3 24044 11/4-20x3/4 socket head cap screw
45 1 24045 |Depth screw
46 1 24046 |Depth control handle
47 1 24047 |1/4 USS washer
48 1 24048 [1/4-20x5/8 hex head cap screw
82 1 24082 |Blade spindle seal
84 1 24084 |Hub spacer
85 1 24085 |Hub
86 1 24086 |Hub cap
87 1 24087 |3/8 washer
88 1 24088 |3/8-16x1 1/4 hex head cap screw
133 8 24133 |10-24x0190 Heli-coil
134 2 24134 |Front wear plate
135 2 24135 |Rear wear plate
136 8 24136 |10-24x3/8 socket flat head machine screw

sow Manufacturers of Goncrete Sawing & Drilling Equipment © Al content copyrighted 2007 GDM 46
GIDM Technologi@s 5765 Thornwood Drive, Goleta, CA 93117 - Toll Free 866-4GDMSAW (866-443-6729) local 805-964-4219 fax 805-964-5258 sales@gdmsaws.com



	WalcutModel24E FrmBrkdwnPts1
	WalcutModel24E FrmBrkdwnPts2

